Dated: [June 21, 2019]    NATALIE ZAMMITTI SHAW 
          September 15, 2021 

CUTE Claim Number: 2019153406 
MEL Claim No: 2019156408.  

GENERAL RELEASE 
(No Medicare Involvement) 

I 	Consideration and Release of Minis 

For the sole consideration of One Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 

($197,500.00), the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, Katiria 

Ortiz ("Releasing Party"), intending to be legally bound, releases and forever discharges the Township 

of Woodbridge, Central Jersey Joint Insurance Fund and Municipal Excess Liability Insurance Fund